



# SAP

## C\_TPLM22\_64 Exam

**SAP C\_TPLM22\_64 Project System with SAP ERP 6.0 EHP4**

Thank you for Downloading C\_TPLM22\_64 exam PDF Demo

You can Buy Latest C\_TPLM22\_64 Full Version Download

[https://www.certkillers.net/Exam/C\\_TPLM22\\_64](https://www.certkillers.net/Exam/C_TPLM22_64)

<https://www.certkillers.net>

## Version: 5.0

---

### Question: 1

---

What are the different views available for capacity planning and work center planning?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Work center view
- B. Capacity planning view
- C. Periodic view
- D. Project view

---

**Answer: AD**

---

---

### Question: 2

---

When you assign material components using the BOM transfer function, the system uses the Reference Point field in the BOM items and activities to establish a logical connection between which items?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Individual BOM items
- B. Multiple BOM items
- C. Multi level BOM
- D. Network activities

---

**Answer: AD**

---

---

### Question: 3

---

What are the components on which reporting is based upon, in profit center accounting?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Cost centers
- B. Cost elements
- C. Profit centers
- D. Profit center hierarchy

---

**Answer: CD**

---

---

### Question: 4

---

Which of the following ensures that a claim arising from variances is prepared and lodged against the contractual partners at the right time or deflected if it is in the other direction?

Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

- A. Contractual management
- B. Claim management
- C. Claim Planning
- D. Variance management

---

**Answer: B**

---

---

**Question: 5**

---

Which of the following specifies how much time must elapse between individual archiving steps in network type?

Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

- A. Functional areas
- B. Residence times
- C. Classification indicator
- D. Functional areas

---

**Answer: B**

---

---

**Question: 6**

---

To link customer inquiry in SD to the project system, you need to assign one or more inquiry items to which of the WBS element?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Billing element
- B. Cost element
- C. Pricing element
- D. Account assignment element

---

**Answer: AD**

---

---

**Question: 7**

---

What is copied when transferring a simulation version back to an operative project?

There are 3 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Plan costs
- B. WBS elements
- C. Actual work
- D. Maintenance orders assigned to the project
- E. Network activities

---

**Answer: ABE**

---

---

**Question: 8**

---

How are cost-relevant items determined for stock materials while using planned costs in networks?  
Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

- A. Activity master record
- B. Activity detail screen
- C. Overhead costs screen
- D. Automatic account determination

---

**Answer: D**

---

---

**Question: 9**

---

How do you optimize cash flows to maximize project profits and reduce project costs?  
Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

- A. PS Cash management
- B. Mile stone billing
- C. Milestone management
- D. Billing plan

---

**Answer: A**

---

---

**Question: 10**

---

Which of the following determines the item category assigned in the sales documents?  
There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Sales document type
- B. Schedule line items
- C. Material pricing group
- D. Material item category group

---

**Answer: AD**

---

---

**Question: 11**

---

Which of the following prerequisites need to be met in order to analyze the capacity requirements of an activity?

There are 3 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Scheduling must have been carried
- B. A distribution key must be maintained in the work center
- C. A work center must be maintained in the activity
- D. The capacity requirements indicator must not be set in the network header

---

**Answer: ABC**

---

---

**Question: 12**

---

In which of the following levels can you execute BOM transfer in the order browser?

There are 3 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. For multiple assemblies
- B. For the whole multi-level BOM for a sales order item
- C. For a sub-tree
- D. For an individual assembly

---

**Answer: BCD**

---

---

**Question: 13**

---

You are using the billing and down payment processing in Sales and Distribution and updating the actual data to billing elements in the project system.

Which of the following business processes can be mapped in Sales and Distribution?

There are 3 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Fixed down payment amounts and fixed milestone billing amounts
- B. Fixed down payment amounts and resource-related milestone billing amount
- C. Resource-related down payments and milestone billing amount
- D. Milestone billing of budgeted WBS elements
- E. Milestone billing of statistical WBS elements

---

**Answer: ABC**

---

---

**Question: 14**

---

The determination of the settlement profile and result analysis key is based on WBS-operative indicators for which of the following?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Billing element
- B. Settlement rule
- C. Operative rule
- D. Account assignment

---

**Answer: AD**

---

---

**Question: 15**

---

All the currency-dependent data in the Project System is managed in three different currencies in parallel. These are;

There are 3 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Business Area Currency
- B. Controlling area currency
- C. Object Currency
- D. Transaction currency

---

**Answer: BCD**

---

---

**Question: 16**

---

If the material is not assigned to any sales order or project and are available for use by general plant requirements. We consider this under which type of stock?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Plant stock
- B. Project stock
- C. General stock
- D. Sales order stock

---

**Answer: AC**

---

---

**Question: 17**

---

How are various stock types managed for each material component?

Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

- A. Account assignment category
- B. Material group
- C. Item Category
- D. Billing type

---

**Answer: A**

---

---

**Question: 18**

---

In which type of billing the total value to be billed is apportioned to individual dates in the billing plan according to defined rules?

Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

- A. Rule based billing plan
- B. Milestone billing
- C. Task based billing
- D. Activity billing

---

**Answer: B**

---

**Thank You for trying C\_TPLM22\_64 PDF Demo**

To Buy Latest C\_TPLM22\_64 Full Version Download visit link  
below

[https://www.certkillers.net/Exam/C\\_TPLM22\\_64](https://www.certkillers.net/Exam/C_TPLM22_64)

**Start Your C\_TPLM22\_64  
Preparation**

**[Limited Time Offer]** Use Coupon “CKNET” for Further discount  
on your purchase. Test your C\_TPLM22\_64 preparation with actual  
exam questions.

<https://www.certkillers.net>